
  
 

       
No. 1737/Exam.                                                                        Dated: 24th July 2019  
   

NOTICE 
 

This is to inform the research scholars who have taken admission in 2019-2020 
session that they have to attend the Ph.D Course work Classes in the following 
schedule. 
 
PhD COURSEWORK (ALL BRANCHES)    2019-20 (ODD SEMESTER)        JULY 2019 

DAYS 

               
TIME 

 
SEMESTER 

09:00-

09:55 

09:55-

10:50 

10:50-

11:45 

11:45-

12:40 

12:40-

13:50 

13:50-

14:45 
14:45:15:40 15:40:16:35 

MON I     

L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 

Research 
Methodology  
(MA 7101)- 

Prof. M. Mitra 
Room No: L201, 

Lecture Hall Complex  

 

TUES I     

Technical Writing  
(MA7101)- Dr. P. S. 

Roy/ Dr. M Roy/  
Dr. A Mukhopadhyay 

Room No: L201, 
Lecture Hall Complex  

 

WED I        

THU I        

FRI I        

      
 
 
 
An introductory talk will be given by Prof. M. Mitra on 25th July, 2019 at 12 noon. 

Office of the Dean Academic  
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur 
(Formerly Bengal Engineering & Science University,Shibpur) 
P.O :Botanic Garden, Howrah – 711 103,West Bengal, India 
Telephone: (033) 2668-4561-63, 2668-0521-25, Fax: (033) 2668-0637 
Webpage :  http://www.iiests.ac.in 

 



  
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

                                                                                                Sd/- 
                                                                               Dr.Nirmalya Kr. Bhattacharyya 
                                                                             Deputy Registrar (Academic)  
 
No. 1737/1(5)/Exam.                                                                 Dated: 24th July 2019  

 
Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: 
 

1. The Dean(Academic ) 
2. All Heads of the Departments/Centres/Schools 
3. Notice Board 
4. Institute Website 

                                                                         
 
 
 
 
                                                                           Deputy Registrar (Academic)   
                                                                                       IIEST, Shibpur 


