

Office of the Dean Academic

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur (Formerly Bengal Engineering & Science University, Shibpur)

P.O :Botanic Garden, Howrah - 711 103, West Bengal, India

Telephone: (033) 2668-4561-63, 2668-0521-25, Fax: (033) 2668-0637

Webpage: http://www.iiests.ac.in

No. 1737/Exam.

Dated: 24th July 2019

NOTICE

This is to inform the research scholars who have taken admission in 2019-2020 session that they have to attend the Ph.D Course work Classes in the following schedule.

PhD COURSEWORK (ALL BRANCHES) 2019-20 (ODD SEMESTER) JULY 2019

DAYS	TIME	09:00- 09:55	09:55- 10:50	10:50- 11:45	11:45- 12:40	12:40- 13:50	13:50- 14:45	14:45:15:40	15:40:16:35
	SEMESTER								
MON	I					L	Research Methodology (MA 7101)- Prof. M. Mitra Room No: L201, Lecture Hall Complex		
TUES	I					U	Technical Writing (MA7101)- Dr. P. S. Roy/ Dr. M Roy/ Dr. A Mukhopadhyay Room No: L201, Lecture Hall Complex		
WED	I					N			
THU	I					С			
FRI	I					Н			

An introductory talk will be given by Prof. M. Mitra on 25th July, 2019 at 12 noon.

Sd/-Dr.Nirmalya Kr. Bhattacharyya Deputy Registrar (Academic)

Dated: 24th July 2019

No. 1737/1(5)/Exam.

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:

- 1. The Dean(Academic)
- 2. All Heads of the Departments/Centres/Schools
- 3. Notice Board
- 4. Institute Website

Deputy Registrar (Academic) IIEST, Shibpur